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MAIER Michael 
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53. OÖ Bezirksmeisterschaft 2011  

 Jugend 1 Mini 

 Rang St.Nr Nachname, Vorname 

 

 1 311 Auer, Johannes Weyregg-Bach 94 94 188 R 

 2 57 Tretthan, Marvin Theuerwang 88 92 180 R 

 3 59 Ohler, Michael Theuerwang 85 86 171 R 

 4 154 Baumgartinger, Fabian Kirchham 87 83 170 R 

 5 187 Heidecker, Alexander Lindach 81 80 161 R 

 6 21 Buchegger, Florian Roitham 83 78 161 R 

 7 188 Herbst, Florian Lindach 83 76 159 R 

 8 48 Kranzinger, Erik SV Mondsee 73 82 155 R 

 9 40 Plainer, Magdalena SV Mondsee 77 78 155 R 

 10 20 Märzendorfer, Hanna Roitham 70 80 150 R 

 11 65 Dutzler, Paul Theuerwang 68 76 144 R 

 12 314 Nagel, Florian SV Mondsee 76 67 143 R 

 13 271 Pointl, Alex Scharnstein-Thann 76 63 139 R 

 14 189 Schöfbenker, Matthias Lindach 65 73 138 R 

 15 235 Streicher, Benjamin Timelkam 65 73 138 R 

 16 49 Kranzinger, Janik SV Mondsee 38 34 72 R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

  

LG Mannschaft Mini 

 1 Theuerwang 1 495 Ringe 

  Marvin Tretthan 180  

  Michael Ohler 171  

  Paul Dutzler 144  

 2 Lindach 1 458 Ringe 

  Alexander Heidecker 161  

  Florian Herbst 159  

  Matthias Schöfbenker 138  

 3 SV Mondsee 1 382 Ringe 

  Erik Kranzinger 155  

  Magdalena Plainer 155  

  Janik Kranzinger 72 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Jugend 1 weiblich 

  

 1 245 Probst, Julia Vorchdorf 96 94 190 R 

 2 14 Mahmutovic, Maida Roitham 90 97 187 R 

 3 270 Hofmann, Laura Scharnstein-Thann 91 94 185 R 

 4 179 Pfarl, Sabine Lindach 93 88 181 R 

 5 54 Gruber, Lisa Theuerwang 90 89 179 R 

 6 180 Neubacher, Gisela Lindach 88 90 178 R 

 7 246 Reiter, Elena Vorchdorf 93 84 177 R 

 8 15 Traxl, Viktoria Roitham 88 88 176 R 

 9 19 Märzendorfer, Lena Roitham 77 84 161 R 

 10 181 Übleis, Simone Lindach 81 64 145 R 

 11 224 Grabner, Katharina Oberwang 66 70 136 R 

 

 

Jugend 1 männlich 

  

 1 110 Renetseder, Florian Frankenburg 98 96 194 R 

 2 55 Raffelsberger, Tobias Theuerwang 90 96 186 R 

 3 309 Auer, Valentin Weyregg-Bach 92 94 186 R 

 4 111 Bachinger, Michael Frankenburg 92 93 185 R 

 5 13 Kastenhuber, Lorenz Roitham 92 91 183 R 

 6 310 Meier, Philipp Weyregg-Bach 94 89 183 R 

 7 221 Grubinger, Alexander Oberwang 91 91 182 R 

 8 17 Nöstlinger, Stefan Roitham 91 91 182 R 

 9 132 Stix, Andreas Puchheim 92 90 182 R 

 10 60 Raffesberger, Fabian Theuerwang 89 92 181 R 

 11 58 Zwirsitz, Reinhard Theuerwang 92 89 181 R 

 12 56 Söllradl, David Theuerwang 89 91 180 R 

 13 153 Baumgartinger, Sebastian Kirchham 94 86 180 R 

 14 11 Hasenauer, Stefan Roitham 91 88 179 R 

 15 182 Heidecker, Raphael Lindach 87 90 177 R 

 16 131 Schindlauer, Andreas Puchheim 86 89 175 R 

 17 62 Reisenberger, Gabriel Theuerwang 89 83 172 R 

 18 12 Bleckenwegner, Jakob Roitham 86 85 171 R 

 19 16 Kastenhuber, Simon Roitham 81 89 170 R 

 20 223 Grabner, Jakob Oberwang 81 87 168 R 

 21 18 Ratzenböck, Jonas Roitham 83 84 167 R 

 22 112 Helml, Manuel Frankenburg 84 82 166 R 

 23 222 Eder, Florian Oberwang 84 79 163 R 

 24 248 Neuhofer, Paul Vorchdorf 77 85 162 R 

 25 130 Busch, Dominik Puchheim 74 87 161 R 

 26 272 Pointl, Andi Scharnstein-Thann 81 78 159 R 

 27 22 Hiesmair, Tobias Roitham 86 73 159 R 

 28 273 Binder, Markus Scharnstein-Thann 74 83 157 R 

 29 61 Eder, Nico Theuerwang 77 79 156 R 

 30 247 Probst, Lukas Vorchdorf 83 73 156 R 

 31 249 Schwaiger, Fabian Vorchdorf 74 77 151 R 

 32 275 Pointl, Phillipp Scharnstein-Thann 74 71 145 R 

 33 63 Söllradl, Tobias Theuerwang 70 73 143 R 

 34 143 Kofler, Maximilian Puchheim 73 66 139 R

 35 274 Hageneder, Moritz Scharnstein-Thann 70 65 135 R 



  

 LG Mannschaft Jug. 1 

 1 Frankenburg   1 545 Ringe 

  Florian Renetseder 194  

  Michael Bachinger 185  

  Manuel Helml 166  

 1 Theuerwang   1 545 Ringe 

  Tobias Raffelsberger 186  

  David Söllradl 180  

  Lisa Gruber 179  

 2 Lindach   1 536 Ringe 

  Sabine Pfarl 181  

  Gisela Neubacher 178  

  Raphael Heidecker 177  

 3 Roitham   1 533 Ringe 

  Lorenz Kastenhuber 183  

  Stefan Hasenauer 179  

  Jakob Bleckenwegner 171  

 4 Vorchdorf   1 523 Ringe 

  Julia Probst 190  

  Elena Reiter 177  

  Lukas Probst 156  

 5 Theuerwang 2 518 Ringe 

  Fabian Raffesberger 181  

  Reinhard Zwirsitz 181  

  Nico Eder 156  

 6 Puchheim   1 518 Ringe 

  Andreas Stix 182  

  Andreas Schindlauer 175  

  Dominik Busch 161  

 7 Oberwang   1 513 Ringe 

  Alexander Grubinger 182  

  Jakob Grabner 168  

  Florian Eder 163  

 8 Theuerwang 3 315 Ringe 

  Gabriel Reisenberger 172  

  Tobias Söllradl 143  

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 

Jugend 2 weiblich 

  

 1 113 Renetseder, Anna Frankenburg 96 95 191 R 

 2 9 Mahmutovic, Larissa Roitham 92 89 181 R 

 3 7 Kastenhuber, Tina Roitham 86 93 179 R 

 4 183 Neubacher, Eva Maria Lindach 88 87 175 R 

 5 269 Sieberer, Lisa Scharnstein-Thann 90 85 175 R 

 6 8 Chemelli, Anita Roitham 94 81 175 R 

 7 68 Eder, Madlen Theuerwang 78 85 163 R 

 8 10 Kastenhuber, Emely Roitham 72 77 149 R 

 

 

Jugend 2 männlich 

  

 1 133 Brunthaler, Michael Puchheim 94 97 191 R 

 2 66 Deichsel, Florian Theuerwang 84 91 175 R 

 3 114 Zweimüller, Armin Frankenburg 88 87 175 R 

 4 134 Huber, Dominik Puchheim 85 88 173 R 

 5 5 Neuböck, David Roitham 84 86 170 R 

 6 35 Grabner, Florian SV Mondsee 88 82 170 R 



 7 197 Rothböck, Dominik Laakirchen-D. 82 86 168 R 

 8 307 Auer, Samuel Weyregg-Bach 83 85 168 R 

 9 308 Schock, Jonathan Weyregg-Bach 87 81 168 R 

 10 90 Stephan, Paul Neukirchen/A. 84 83 167 R 

 11 67 Maier, Julian Theuerwang 79 86 165 R 

 12 92 Lanthaler, Florian Neukirchen/A. 79 86 165 R 

 13 43 Maletzky, Florian SV Mondsee 84 80 164 R 

 14 135 Trupina, Dominik Puchheim 81 81 162 R 

 15 42 Maletzky, Sebastian SV Mondsee 78 81 159 R 

 16 6 Schöfbenker, Michael Roitham 74 84 158 R 

 17 115 Schöfecker, Thomas Frankenburg 88 69 157 R 

 18 116 Gross, Bernhard Frankenburg 77 73 150 R 

 19 45 Hemetsberger, Stefan SV Mondsee 73 73 146 R 

 20 44 Plainer, Dominik SV Mondsee 75 69 144 R 

 21 186 Pfarl, Martin Lindach 68 72 140 R 

 22 196 Winkler, Rene Laakirchen-D. 61 78 139 R 

 23 117 Maringer, Sebastian Frankenburg 69 70 139 R 

 24 91 Pesendorfer, Florian Neukirchen/A. 73 66 139 R 

 25 306 Auer, Thomas Weyregg-Bach 66 72 138 R 

 26 185 Herbst, Lukas Lindach 81 57 138 R 

 27 70 Stockenreitner, Simon Theuerwang 71 66 137 R 

 28 69 Gruber, Lukas Theuerwang 76 60 136 R 

 29 46 Knoblechner, Markus SV Mondsee 66 56 122 R 

 30 244 Laimer, Philipp Vorchdorf 61 56 117 R 

 31 47 Schweighofer, Markus SV Mondsee 40 66 106 R 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LG Mannschaft Jug. 2 

 1 Roitham 1 535 Ringe 

  Larissa Mahmutovic 181  

  Tina Kastenhuber 179  

  Anita Chemelli 175  

 2 Puchheim 1 526 Ringe 

  Michael Brunthaler 191  

  Dominik Huber 173  

  Dominik Trupina 162  

 3 Frankenburg  523 Ringe 

  Anna Renetseder 191  

  Armin Zweimüller 175  

  Thomas Schöfecker 157  

 4 Theuerwang 1 503 Ringe 

  Florian Deichsel 175  

  Julian Maier 165  

  Madlen Eder 163  

 5 SV Mondsee 1 493 Ringe 

  Florian Grabner 170  

  Florian Maletzky 164  

  Sebastian Maletzky 159  

 6 Neukirchen/A. 1 471 Ringe 

  Paul Stephan 167  

  Florian Lanthaler 165  

  Florian Pesendorfer 139  

 7 SV Mondsee 2 412 Ringe 

  Stefan Hemetsberger 146  

  Dominik Plainer 144  

  Markus Knoblechner 122  

 



LG Jungschützen w. 

  

 1 119 Diewald, Nicole Frankenburg 93 95 94 92 374 R 

 2 1 Kastenhuber, Iris Roitham 95 93 91 90 369 R 

 3 177 Loderbauer, Angelika Lindach 86 86 88 86 346 R 

 4 74 Schwertmann, Kerstin Theuerwang 83 84 84 89 340 R 

 

 

 

LG Jungschützen m.  

  

 1 267 Hofmann, Richard Scharnstein-Thann 94 97 89 96 376 R 

 2 72 Prinstinger, Manuel Theuerwang 91 91 95 92 369 R 

 3 76 Maier, Dominik Theuerwang 95 90 91 89 365 R 

 4 96 Bruderhofer, Lukas Neukirchen/A. 85 91 91 93 360 R 

 5 268 Schmidt, Dominik Scharnstein-Thann 87 87 94 86 354 R 

 6 94 Feichtinger, Thomas Neukirchen/A. 90 85 85 84 344 R 

 7 118 Huber, Silvio Frankenburg 81 79 87 82 329 R 

 8 4 Danaci, Fatih Roitham 71 72 68 72 283 R 

 

 

 Finale Junioren 
 

  

 1 137 Hitzinger, Raphael Puchheim 93,0 97,0 96,0 94,0 478,0 R 

 VK: 380,0 R Finale: 98,0 R 

 2 2 Hennerbichler, Dominik Roitham 93,0 95,0 92,0 95,0 474,9 R 

 VK: 375,0 R Finale: 99,9 R 

 3 75 Ennser, Denise Theuerwang 93,0 92,0 96,0 97,0 474,5 R 

 VK: 378,0 R Finale: 96,5 R 

 4 97 Plasser, Daniel Neukirchen/A. 94,0 92,0 96,0 96,0 474,3 R 

 VK: 378,0 R Finale: 96,3 R 

 5 77 Frühwirth, Marc Andre Theuerwang 95,0 90,0 96,0 95,0 473,1 R 

 VK: 376,0 R Finale: 97,1 R 

 6 120 Pichler, Roland Frankenburg 94,0 86,0 98,0 94,0 467,3 R 

 VK: 372,0 R Finale: 95,3 R 
 
 

 7 138 Enser, Cornelia Puchheim 97,0 96,0 97,0 99,0 389,0 R        

 8 192 Eberlberger, Florian Laakirchen-D. 95,0 93,0 91,0 95,0 374,0 R        

 9 234 Zöhrer, Stefan Timelkam 90,0 94,0 92,0 95,0 371,0 R        

 10 87 Payrhuber, Katrin Theuerwang 91,0 91,0 95,0 93,0 370,0 R        

 11 178 Loitesberger, Alexander Lindach 97,0 91,0 93,0 89,0 370,0 R        

 12 121 Diewald, Patrick Frankenburg 88,0 89,0 95,0 93,0 365,0 R        

 13 73 Schwertmann, Tanja Theuerwang 89,0 86,0 88,0 94,0 357,0 R        

 14 253 Haas, Michael Vorchdorf 90,0 88,0 88,0 89,0 355,0 R        

 15 305 Hollig, David Lambach 85,0 87,0 86,0 78,0 336,0 R        

 16 3 Burgstaller, Harald Roitham 81,0 79,0 82,0 82,0 324,0 R        

 17 220 Hofauer, Josef Oberwang 79,0 80,0 85,0 76,0 320,0 R        

 18 219 Hofauer, Andreas Oberwang 73,0 74,0 85,0 70,0 302,0 R        

 19 218 Loindl, Thomas Oberwang 67,0 82,0 56,0 54,0 259,0 R        

  

 

 

 

 

 



LG Senioren 3 

  

 1 230 Brenneis, Walter Timelkam 99 98 98 295 R 

 2 198 Bolliger, Kurt ASKÖ Gmunden 99 98 97 294 R 

 3 102 Rudics, Elmar Neukirchen/A. 98 98 97 293 R 

 4 85 Maier, Erwin Theuerwang 94 97 99 290 R 

 5 300 Rumplmayr, Hans Grünau 96 94 98 288 R 

 6 175 Mittendorfer, Johann Lindach 93 95 96 284 R 

 7 199 Penz, Franz ASKÖ Gmunden 92 94 97 283 R 

 8 176 Unger, Johann Lindach 92 95 95 282 R 

 9 231 Zöhrer, Friedrich Timelkam 93 95 94 282 R 

 10 53 Hufnagl, Karl SV Mondsee 94 94 91 279 R 

 11 30 Gärtner, Otto Roitham 91 91 96 278 R 

 12 86 Gundendorfer, Johann Theuerwang 91 90 96 277 R 

 13 29 Prielinger, August Roitham 86 96 95 277 R 

 14 161 Schober, Alfred Kirchham 89 94 91 274 R 

 15 301 Ettinger, Johann Grünau 91 93 90 274 R 

 16 28 Kessel, Dietmar Roitham 91 90 86 267 R 

 
 

LG Mannschaft Sen. 3 

   

 1 ASKÖ Gmunden 1 577 Ringe 

  Kurt Bolliger 294  

  Franz Penz 283 
 

  2  Timelkam 1                                                                 577    Ringe 

  Walter Brenneis 295  

  Friedrich Zöhrer 282 
 

 3 Theuerwang 1 567 Ringe 

  Erwin Maier 290  

  Johann Gundendorfer 277 
 
 

 4 Grünau 1 562 Ringe 

  Hans Rumplmayr 288  

  Johann Ettinger 274 
 
 

 5 Roitham 1 555 Ringe 

  Otto Gärtner 278  

  August Prielinger 277 
 
 

 6 Kirchham 1 274 Ringe 

  Alfred Schober 274 
 
  

LG Senioren 2A 

  

 1 289 Schein, Franz Lenzing 92 90 86 90 358 R 

 2 261 Tomitza, Eberhard Priv. Gmunden 90 82 89 92 353 R 

 3 36 Daxauer, Adi SV Mondsee 91 90 86 86 353 R 

 

 



LG Senioren 2 
  

 1 201 Hofer, Andreas ASKÖ Gmunden 96 96 97 100 389 R 

 2 128 Grasch, Rudolf Frankenburg 92 92 96 94 374 R 

 3 173 Wieser, Gerhard Lindach 93 92 89 92 366 R 

 4 259 Paschinger, Reinhold Priv. Gmunden 94 88 92 89 363 R 

 5 312 Gleich, Gero Weyregg-Bach 88 88 91 93 360 R 

 6 288 Aumüller, Alois Lenzing 84 90 87 85 346 R 

 7 129 Reisenberger, Ferdinand Frankenburg 77 81 88 85 331 R 

 8 315 Leeb, Johann Priv. Gmunden 81 83 80 84 328 R 

 9 174 Hamminger, Walter Lindach 75 75 79 71 300 R 

 

 

LG Senioren 1 

  

 1 263 Schmidt, Thomas Scharnstein-Thann 98 99 97 94 388 R 

 2 200 Dreer, Wolfgang ASKÖ Gmunden 99 93 94 95 381 R 

 3 250 Laimer, Wilhelm Vorchdorf 94 94 97 94 379 R 

 4 141 Högl, Albert Puchheim 92 95 97 93 377 R 

 5 190 Wittmann, Gerhard Laakirchen-D. 93 94 92 96 375 R 

 6 255 Neuhuber, Bernhard Vorchdorf 92 92 95 91 370 R 

 7 251 Laimer, Franz Vorchdorf 95 95 90 90 370 R 

 8 264 Riedler, Thomas Scharnstein-Thann 94 91 91 93 369 R 

 9 27 Traxl, Kurt Roitham 93 91 96 89 369 R 

 10 78 Baumgartner, Andreas Theuerwang 89 91 93 94 367 R 

 11 126 Diewald, Gerhard Frankenburg 92 89 94 92 367 R 

 12 276 Mairhofer, Walter Vöcklabruck 91 89 93 91 364 R 

 13 32 Strobl, Matthias SV Mondsee 92 96 87 88 363 R 

 14 168 Littig, Herbert Lindach 90 91 88 93 362 R 

 15 100 Höller, Alois (Stamperl) Neukirchen/A. 88 93 90 91 362 R 

 16 107 Wimmer, Karl Aurachkirchen 90 91 90 91 362 R 

 17 37 Daxinger, Josef SV Mondsee 92 90 89 89 360 R 

 18 167 Müller, Christian Lindach 89 92 90 87 358 R 

 19 296 Rumplmayr, Christian Grünau 86 93 93 86 358 R 

 20 191 Lehmann, Ernst Laakirchen-D. 89 90 89 89 357 R 

 21 170 Mittendorfer, Peter Lindach 92 93 88 84 357 R 

 22 260 Baumgärtner, Herbert Priv. Gmunden 89 88 89 89 355 R 

 23 298 Ettinger, Robert Grünau 86 92 86 88 352 R 

 24 171 Herbst, Egon Lindach 89 92 86 82 349 R 

 25 303 Neumitka, Franz Lambach 85 89 82 92 348 R 

 26 79 Mayr, Klaus Theuerwang 82 92 87 77 338 R 

 27 159 Prochaska, Herbert Kirchham 85 81 81 82 329 R 

 28 172 Aschauer, Reinhold Lindach 84 84 74 85 327 R 

 29 169 Littig, Josef Lindach 77 84 84 80 325 R 

 30 211 Kreuzer, Konrad Oberwang 80 81 78 83 322 R 

 
LG Seniorinnen 

  

 1 279 Brandmaier, Karin Vöcklabruck 94 95 93 94 376 R 

 2 33 Grabner, Maria SV Mondsee 95 95 87 92 369 R 

 3 34 Grabner, Elfriede SV Mondsee 89 90 93 93 365 R 

 4 287 Höglinger, Kornelia Lenzing 88 85 85 86 344 R 

 5 88 Maier, Veronika Theuerwang 86 83 78 77 324 R 

 6 52 Bliem, Vroni SV Mondsee 73 74 80 73 300 R 



 

 
 

 

 
 

LP Jungschützen 

  

 1 146 Antesner, Lisa Puchheim 85 78 82 87 332 R 
 

 
LP Junioren 

  

 1 147 Gansukh, Odinchimeg Puchheim 85 87 83 84 339 R 

 2 148 Gebetsroither, Bernadette Puchheim 75 81 86 83 325 R 

 3 229 Hofauer, Andreas Oberwang 64 47 55 63 229 R 

 

LP Senioren 2 

  

 1 238 Hasieber sen., Friedrich Timelkam 87 90 91 91 359 R 

 2 207 Urich, Josef ASKÖ Gmunden 91 89 89 90 359 R 

 3 103 Rudics, Elmar Neukirchen/A. 86 77 84 87 334 R 

 4 228 Kalleitner, Ernst Oberwang 86 85 77 78 326 R 

 5 206 Oppel, Heinz ASKÖ Gmunden 81 82 77 76 316 R 

 

LP Senioren 1 

  

 1 209 Hochegger, Helmut ASKÖ Gmunden 90 91 91 87 359 R 

 2 151 Bretbacher, Paul Puchheim 89 91 90 87 357 R 

 3 240 Janko, Hubert Timelkam 92 90 85 88 355 R 

 4 150 Fellner, Johann Puchheim 86 87 89 87 349 R 

 5 106 Dörsch, Erwin Neukirchen/A. 83 87 86 85 341 R 

 6 225 Kreuzer, Konrad Oberwang 79 78 85 62 304 R 

 7 313 Schachner, Hermann Oberwang 52 52 45 70 219 R 

 

LP Frauen 

 

 1 208 Urich, Evelin ASKÖ Gmunden 86 90 92 90 358 R 

 2 241 Kammerhofer, Liselotte Timelkam 88 89 89 90 356 R 

 3 227 Kalleitner, Erni Oberwang 77 87 77 76 317 R 

 

 

LP Männer 

 

 1 239 Hasieber jun., Friedrich Timelkam 90 95 96 94 375 R 

 2 149 Antesner, Dominik Puchheim 89 94 99 93 375 R 

 3 284 Öhlinger, Ernst Vöcklabruck 91 94 93 94 372 R 

 4 210 Lasa, Dominik ASKÖ Gmunden 92 89 87 93 361 R 

 5 285 Kaltenbrunner, Ernst Vöcklabruck 93 88 87 93 361 R 

 6 243 Schirl, Josef Timelkam 86 93 90 92 361 R 

 7 226 Kalleitner, Klaus Oberwang 88 81 89 90 348 R 

 8 105 Schernberger, Josef Neukirchen/A. 86 92 85 83 346 R 

 9 89 Danzer, Martin Theuerwang 91 81 87 76 335 R 

 10 104 Hofstätter, Hannes Neukirchen/A. 81 84 79 78 322 R 

 

  

 



LP Mannschaft 

 1 Timelkam 1 1089 Ringe 

  Friedrich Hasieber jun. 375  

  Friedrich Hasieber sen. 359  

  Hubert Janko 355  

 2 Puchheim 1 1081 Ringe 

  Dominik Antesner 375  

  Paul Bretbacher 357  

  Johann Fellner 349  

 3 Neukirchen/A. 1 1002 Ringe 

  Josef Schernberger 346  

  Elmar Rudics 334  

  Hannes Hofstätter 322 

 4 Oberwang 1 969 Ringe 

  Klaus Kalleitner 348  

  Erni Kalleitner 317  

  Konrad Kreuzer 304  

 5 Vöcklabruck 1 733 Ringe 

  Ernst Öhlinger 372  

  Ernst Kaltenbrunner 361  

 6 Timelkam 2 717 Ringe 

  Josef Schirl 361  

  Liselotte Kammerhofer 356  

 

LG Sehbehindert  

  

 1 281 Schobesberger, Angelika Vöcklabruck 98 100 97 100 395 R 

 2 282 Schober, Theresia Vöcklabruck 95 98 97 97 387 R 

 
 
 

 LG Frauen 

  

 1 202 Raser, Melanie ASKÖ Gmunden 96,0 95,0 99,0 98,0 489,7 R 

 VK: 388,0 R Finale: 101,7 R 

 2 23 Hofpointner, Sabine Roitham 98,0 98,0 99,0 97,0 487,6 R 

 VK: 392,0 R Finale: 95,6 R 

 3 24 Kastenhuber, Beate Roitham 95,0 98,0 98,0 96,0 483,6 R 

 VK: 387,0 R Finale: 96,6 R 

 4 41 Winkler, Monika SV Mondsee 93,0 97,0 95,0 93,0 476,8 R 

 VK: 378,0 R Finale: 98,8 R 

 5 83 Frühwirth, Karin Theuerwang 93,0 91,0 96,0 98,0 474,4 R 

 VK: 378,0 R Finale: 96,4 R 

 6 205 Fuchs, Sandra ASKÖ Gmunden 94,0 97,0 96,0 94,0 474,1 R 

 VK: 381,0 R Finale: 93,1 R 

 7 84 Maier, Daniela Theuerwang 93,0 94,0 93,0 95,0 464,2 R 

 VK: 375,0 R Finale: 89,2 R 
 
 

 8 144 Time, Regina Puchheim 97,0 97,0 95,0 98,0 387,0 R        

 9 51 Grabner, Lisa SV Mondsee 95,0 94,0 94,0 91,0 374,0 R        

 10 236 Pohnitzer, Eva Timelkam 91,0 89,0 96,0 91,0 367,0 R        

 11 109 Rohrhofer, Ingrid Aurachkirchen 90,0 91,0 93,0 89,0 363,0 R        

 12 38 Plainer, Michaela SV Mondsee 93,0 87,0 89,0 91,0 360,0 R        

 13 266 Hofmann, Andrea Scharnstein-Thann 91,0 86,0 90,0 92,0 359,0 R        



LG Mannschaft Frauen 

 1 Theuerwang 1 1123 Ringe 

  Karin Frühwirth 378  

  Daniela Maier 375  

  Katrin Payrhuber 370  

 2 SV Mondsee 1 1108 Ringe 

  Lisa Grabner 374  

  Maria Grabner 369  

  Elfriede Grabner 365  

 3 SV Mondsee 2 1038 Ringe 

  Monika Winkler 378  

  Michaela Plainer 360  

  Vroni Bliem 300  

 4 Theuerwang 2 1021 Ringe 

  Tanja Schwertmann 357  

  Kerstin Schwertmann 340  

  Veronika Maier 324  

 

 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 Finale Männer 

 

 1 204 Raser, Stefan ASKÖ Gmunden 98,0 100,0 100,0 98,0 499,1 R 

 VK: 396,0 R Finale: 103,1 R 

 2 291 Klein- Weinberger, Christian Lenzing 99,0 97,0 96,0 99,0 491,9 R 

 VK: 391,0 R Finale: 100,9 R 

 3 81 Maier, Michael Theuerwang 95,0 99,0 97,0 98,0 486,9 R 

 VK: 389,0 R Finale: 97,9 R 

 4 294 Rumplmayr, Johannes Grünau 96,0 97,0 98,0 96,0 484,8 R 

 VK: 387,0 R Finale: 97,8 R 

 5 295 Kovacs, Martin Grünau 97,0 96,0 95,0 97,0 484,4 R 

 VK: 385,0 R Finale: 99,4 R 

 6 232 Brand, Matthias Timelkam 95,0 93,0 97,0 97,0 477,0 R 

 VK: 382,0 R Finale: 95,0 R 

 7 158 Baumgartner, Walter Kirchham 97,0 94,0 93,0 97,0 475,6 R 

 VK: 381,0 R Finale: 94,6 R 
 
 

 8 277 Riedl, Alfred Vöcklabruck 93,0 96,0 98,0 95,0 382,0 R        

 9 123 Seifriedsberger, Christoph Frankenburg 96,0 97,0 93,0 95,0 381,0 R        

 10 293 Kirchmaier, Helmut Lenzing 93,0 95,0 97,0 95,0 380,0 R        

 11 26 Tischler, Hans Roitham 94,0 96,0 97,0 93,0 380,0 R        

 12 39 Plainer, Thomas SV Mondsee 97,0 97,0 90,0 92,0 376,0 R        

 13 145 Time, Robert Puchheim 97,0 87,0 96,0 95,0 375,0 R        

 14 256 Paschinger, Andreas Priv. Gmunden 93,0 94,0 94,0 94,0 375,0 R        

 15 82 Gundendorfer, Harald Theuerwang 98,0 90,0 96,0 91,0 375,0 R        

 16 278 Riedl, Herbert Vöcklabruck 90,0 92,0 96,0 96,0 374,0 R        

 17 265 Hüthmayr, Hans Peter Scharnstein-Thann 91,0 94,0 94,0 95,0 374,0 R        

 18 252 Probst, Rainer Vorchdorf 95,0 91,0 94,0 93,0 373,0 R        

 19 257 Horninger, Robert Priv. Gmunden 93,0 94,0 93,0 93,0 373,0 R 

 20 25 Heitzinger, Hannes Roitham 94,0 92,0 96,0 89,0 371,0 R 

 21 140 Haselmaier, Thomas Puchheim 90,0 93,0 93,0 94,0 370,0 R 

 22 122 Krknjak, Alexander Frankenburg 93,0 93,0 91,0 92,0 369,0 R 

 23 212 Kreuzer, Christian Oberwang 92,0 87,0 94,0 95,0 368,0 R 

 24 163 Bleckenwegner, Christian Lindach 91,0 89,0 95,0 93,0 368,0 R 

 25 165 Wohl, Markus Lindach 95,0 91,0 89,0 93,0 368,0 R 

 26 214 Gaderer, Siegfried Oberwang 93,0 90,0 95,0 90,0 368,0 R 

 27 290 Tober, Hubert Lenzing 91,0 93,0 96,0 88,0 368,0 R 

 28 215 Grubinger, Franz Oberwang 88,0 88,0 97,0 93,0 366,0 R 



 29 237 Eitzinger, Bernhard Timelkam 96,0 96,0 85,0 88,0 365,0 R 

 30 258 Etzelstorfer, Karl-Heinz Priv. Gmunden 89,0 89,0 90,0 91,0 359,0 R 

 31 80 Maier, Peter Theuerwang 90,0 85,0 93,0 88,0 356,0 R 

 32 302 Hattinger, Herwig Lambach 88,0 89,0 89,0 89,0 355,0 R 

 33 304 Hollig, Manuel Lambach 88,0 90,0 90,0 87,0 355,0 R 

 34 213 Putz, Josef Oberwang 90,0 90,0 88,0 86,0 354,0 R 

 35 101 Tiedemann, Oliver Neukirchen/A. 89,0 86,0 85,0 91,0 351,0 R 

 36 157 Bammer, Johannes Kirchham 86,0 89,0 83,0 92,0 350,0 R 

 37 216 Kalleitner, Klaus Oberwang 89,0 87,0 89,0 84,0 349,0 R 

 38 124 Kovalenko, Yury Frankenburg 87,0 88,0 83,0 89,0 347,0 R 

 39 108 Wimmer, Kurt Aurachkirchen 79,0 89,0 89,0 89,0 346,0 R 

 40 155 Baumgartinger, Günter Kirchham 90,0 85,0 72,0 88,0 335,0 R 

 41 125 Hödl, Manuel Frankenburg 89,0 81,0 82,0 78,0 330,0 R 

       
 

LG Mannschaft allg. 

 1 ASKÖ Gmunden  1173 Ringe 

  Stefan Raser 396 
 
 

  Andreas Hofer 389 
 

 

  Melanie Raser 388 
 

 

 2 Roitham 1 1159 Ringe 

  Sabine Hofpointner 392 
 
 

  Beate Kastenhuber 387 
 

 

  Hans Tischler 380 
 

 

 3 Puchheim 1 1151 Ringe 

  Cornelia Enser 389 
 

 

  Regina Time 387 
 

 

  Robert Time 375 
 

 

 4 Lenzing 1 1139 Ringe 
 

  Christian Klein- Weinberger 391 
 
 

  Helmut Kirchmaier 380 
 

 

  Hubert Tober 368 
 

 

 5 Scharnstein-Thann 1 1133 Ringe 

 

  Thomas Schmidt 388 
 
 

  Richard Hofmann 376 
 

 

  Thomas Riedler 369 
 

 

 6 Theuerwang 1 1132 Ringe 

 

 

  Michael Maier 389 
 

 

  Denise Ennser 378 
 

 

  Dominik Maier 365 
 

 

 7 Vöcklabruck 1 1132 Ringe 
 

 

  Alfred Riedl 382  

 

 
 

  Karin Brandmaier 376 
 

 

 

  Herbert Riedl 374 
 

 

 8 Grünau 1 1130 Ringe 
 

 

  Johannes Rumplmayr 387 
 
 

  Martin Kovacs 385 
 

 

  Christian Rumplmayr 358 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 



 9 Puchheim 2 1127 Ringe 
 

  Raphael               Hitzinger 380 
 

 

  Albert                   Högl 377 
 

 

  Thomas                  Haselmaier 370  

 10 Vorchdorf 1 1122 Ringe 

  Wilhelm Laimer 379  

  Rainer Probst 373  

  Franz Laimer 370  

 11 Theuerwang 2 1120 Ringe 

  Marc Andre Frühwirth 376  

  Harald Gundendorfer 375  

  Manuel Prinstinger 369  

 12 Frankenburg 1 1115 Ringe 

  Christoph Seifriedsberger 381  

  Alexander Krknjak 369  

  Patrick Diewald 365  

13 Priv. Gmunden 1 1107 Ringe 

  Andreas Paschinger 375  

  Robert Horninger 373  

  Karl-Heinz Etzelstorfer 359  

14 Laakirchen-D. 1 1106 Ringe 

  Gerhard Wittmann 375  

  Florian Eberlberger 374  

  Ernst Lehmann 357  

15 Oberwang 1 1102 Ringe 

  Christian Kreuzer 368  

  Siegfried Gaderer 368  

  Franz Grubinger 366  

16 Neukirchen/A. 1 1100 Ringe 

  Daniel Plasser 378  

  Alois  Höller 362  

  Lukas Bruderhofer 360  

17 SV. Mondsee 1 1092 Ringe 

  Thomas Plainer 376  

  Matthias Strobl 363  

  Adi Daxauer 353  

18 Priv. Gmunden 2 1071 Ringe 

  Reinhold Paschinger 363  

  Herbert Baumgärtner 355  

  Eberhard Tomitza 353  

19 Aurachkirchen 1 1071 Ringe 

  Ingrid Rohrhofer 363  

  Karl Wimmer 362  

  Kurt Wimmer 346  



20 Theuerwang 3 1061 Ringe 

  Andreas Baumgartner 367  

  Peter Maier 356  

  Klaus Mayr 338  

21 Lambach 1 1058 Ringe 

  Herwig Hattinger 355  

  Manuel Hollig 355  

  Franz Neumitka 348  

22 Oberwang 2 1025 Ringe 

  Josef Putz 354  

  Klaus Kalleitner 349  

  Konrad Kreuzer 322  

23 Timelkam 1 753 Ringe 

  Matthias Brand 382  

  Stefan Zöhrer 371  

24 Kirchham 1 731 Ringe 

  Walter Baumgartner 381  

  Johannes Bammer 350  

25 Vorchdorf 2 725 Ringe 

  Bernhard Neuhuber 370  

  Michael Haas 355  

26 Lindach 1 720 Ringe 

  Herbert Littig 362  

  Christian Müller 358  

27 Lenzing 2 704 Ringe 

  Franz                    Schein 358  

  Alois Aumüller 346  

28 Grünau 2 352 Ringe 

  Robert Ettinger 352 


